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Return showing the Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate at the
General Election, 1946, etc.—continued
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Number of Votes recorded.
Number

of
Civilian
Electors
who did
not vote.

Number
of

Electors
on

Civilian
Boll.

Percentage of
Votes recorded
for Candidates

elected
Adult

Population
at Census,

1945.

Electoral Districts and (b)
To Total
Number

of
Electors

on
Civilian
Boll.

Names of Candidates.

Civilian
Votes.

Forces'
Votes.

Total
Votes.

(a)
To Total
Valid
Votes

recorded.

Sydenham—
Howard
Hunter

Informal

9,993
3,304

122

70
13
5

10,063
3,317

127

Totals 13,419 88 13,507 1,342 14,761 75-21 68-17 14,199

TamaJci—
Skinner
Wales

Informal

6,738
6,519

64

43
31

1

6,781
6,550

65

Totals 13,321 75 13,396 774 14,095 50-87 48-11 13,527

Tauranga—
Doidge
Hill

Informal

7,884
5,167

272

47
60
2

7,931
5,227

274

Totals 13,323 109 13,432 945 14,268 60-28 55-59 13,634

Timaru —

Acland
Carr

Informal

6,452
6,943

55

33
62

6,485
7,005

55

Totals 13,450 95 13,545 655 14,105 51-93 49-66 13,799

Waikato —

Dwyer
Sim

Informal

4,339
8,724

77

58
58

2

4,397
8,782

79

Totals 13,140 118 13,258 1,005 14,145 66-64 62-09 13,842

Waimarino—

Hill
Kearins

Informal

6,032
6,677

69

42
78

1

6,074
6,755

70

Totals 12,778 121 12,899 899 13,677 52-65 49-39 13,545

Wciimate —

Davison
Kidd

Informal

6,087
6,892

170

46
30

7

6,130
6,922

177

Totals 13,149 83
]

13,232 630 13,779 53-02 50-24 13,734
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