RETURN SHOWING THE NUMBER OF VOTES RECORDED FOR EACH CANDIDATE AT THE GENERAL ELECTION, 1946, ETC.—continued

Electoral Districts and Names of Candidates.		Number of Votes recorded.			Number	Number	Percentage of Votes recorded for Candidates elected		
		Civilian Votes.	Forces' Votes.	Total Votes.	of Civilian Electors who did not vote.	of Electors on Civilian Roll.	(a) To Total Valid Votes recorded.	(b) To Total Number of Electors on Civilian Roll.	Adult Population at Census, 1945.
Sydenham— Howard Hunter Informal		9,993 3,304 122	70 13 5	10,063 3,317 127					
Totals		13,419	88	13,507	1,342	14,761	75 · 21	68 · 17	14,199
Tamaki— Skinner Wales Informal		6,738 6,519 64	43 31 1	6,781 6,550 65					
Totals		13,321	75	13,396	774	14,095	50.87	48.11	13,527
Tauranga— Doidge Hill Informal		7,884 5,167 272	$\begin{array}{c} 47 \\ 60 \\ 2 \end{array}$	7,931 5,227 274					
Totals		13,323	109	13,432	945	14,268	60.28	55.59	13,634
Timaru— Acland Carr Informal		6,452 6,943 55	33 62	6,485 7,005 55					
Totals		13,450	95	13,545	655	14,105	51.93	49.66	13,799
Waikato— Dwyer Sim Informal		4,339 8,724 77	58 58 2	4,397 8,782 79					
Totals		13,140	118	13,258	1,005	14,145	66 · 64	62.09	13,842
Waimarino— Hill Kearins Informal		6,032 6,677 69	42 78 1	6,074 6,755 70					
Totals		12,778	121	12,899	809	13,677	52.65	49.39	13,545
Waimate— Davison Kidd Informal		6,087 6,892 170	46 30 7	6,133 6,922 177					
Totals		13,149	83	13,232	630	13,779	53.02	$50 \cdot 24$	13,734